
Chapter Rank Spring 24 GPA
Total

Members
# of 3.00+

% of

3.00+

# on 

Dean's List

% on 

Dean's List

# on Pres. 

List

% on Pres. 

List

Active 

Member 

GPA

New 

Member 

GPA

Total New 

Members

New 

Member 

Rank

Alpha Kappa Alpha 1 3.46 57 48 84% 10 18% 5 9% 3.46 0

Alpha Phi Alpha 4 3.29 11 7 64% 2 18% 0 0% 3.49 3.10 6 4

Delta Sigma Theta 2 3.38 51 39 76% 8 16% 4 8% 3.38 0

Omega Psi Phi 7 2.52 7 2 29% 2 29% 0 0% 3.03 1.79 3 5

Phi Beta Sigma 6 2.95 7 5 71% 3 43% 0 0% 2.61 3.33 3 2

Sigma Gamma Rho 5 3.04 8 5 63% 0 0% 0 0% 2.87 3.14 5 3

Zeta Phi Beta 3 3.35 9 8 89% 0 0% 0 0% 3.35 9 1

Totals & Averages 3.32 150 114 76% 25 17% 9 6% 3.30 3.52 26

3.32

3.63

3.56

36%

3.49

3.39

23%

3.58

3.49

30%

UGA National Pan-Hellenic Council Grade Report Spring 2024

Dean's List: Achieved a 3.5-3.99                                         

President's List: Achieved a 4.0 (15 hours)

National Pan-hellenic Council Average (150 Students)

All Sorority Average (6,399 women)

All Women's Average (17,895 women)

% Sorority of Undergrad Females

Campus Statistics

% Greek Undergrad students

All Undergraduate Average (31,155 students)

% Fraternity of Undergrad Males

All Greek Average (9,385 students)

All Fraternity Average (2,986 men)

All Men's Average (13,193 men)


