

## **UGA National Pan-Hellenic Council Grade Report Spring 2024**

Chapter	Rank	Spring 24 GPA	Total Members	# of 3.00+	% of 3.00+	# on Dean's List	% on Dean's List	# on Pres. List	% on Pres. List	Active Member GPA	New Member GPA	Total New Members	New Member Rank
Alpha Kappa Alpha	1	3.46	57	48	84%	10	18%	5	9%	3.46		0	
Alpha Phi Alpha	4	3.29	11	7	64%	2	18%	0	0%	3.49	3.10	6	4
Delta Sigma Theta	2	3.38	51	39	76%	8	16%	4	8%	3.38		0	
Omega Psi Phi	7	2.52	7	2	29%	2	29%	0	0%	3.03	1.79	3	5
Phi Beta Sigma	6	2.95	7	5	71%	3	43%	0	0%	2.61	3.33	3	2
Sigma Gamma Rho	5	3.04	8	5	63%	0	0%	0	0%	2.87	3.14	5	3
Zeta Phi Beta	3	3.35	9	8	89%	0	0%	0	0%		3.35	9	1
Totals & Averages		3.32	150	114	76%	25	17%	9	6%	3.30	3.52	26	

Campus Statistics						
National Pan-hellenic Council Average (150 Students)	3.32					
All Sorority Average (6,399 women)	3.63					
All Women's Average (17,895 women)	3.56					
% Sorority of Undergrad Females	36%					
All Fraternity Average (2,986 men)	3.49					
All Men's Average (13,193 men)	3.39					
% Fraternity of Undergrad Males	23%					
All Greek Average (9,385 students)	3.58					
All Undergraduate Average (31,155 students)	3.49					
% Greek Undergrad students	30%					

**Dean's List:** Achieved a 3.5-3.99 **President's List:** Achieved a 4.0 (15 hours)